
Team Schedule
Girls Uniontown Middle School Basketball
8/14/2017 to 10/31/2017

Uniontown Area High School
146 E. Fayette Street
Uniontown, PA 15401

Aaron Scott
School Phone: 724-439-5030
Home Phone:
Fax:  724-439-5004
aaron.scott@uasdraiders.org

Basketball
Girls Uniontown Middle School

Place Time
Monday 08/21/17 First Practice Date for Jr. High Basketball

Tuesday 09/05/17 *Albert Gallatin Middle School Away 4:00 PM

Thursday 09/07/17 *Washington Junior High School Home 4:00 PM

Tuesday 09/12/17 *Charleroi Area Junior High Away 4:00 PM

Thursday 09/14/17 *Brownsville Middle School Home 4:00 PM

Tuesday 09/19/17 *McGuffey Middle School Away 4:00 PM

Thursday 09/21/17 *Monessen Senior High School Home 4:00 PM

Tuesday 09/26/17 *Waynesburg Central Junior School Away 4:00 PM

Thursday 09/28/17 *Laurel Highlands Junior High (LH Red) Home 4:00 PM

Tuesday 10/03/17 *Albert Gallatin Middle School Home 4:00 PM

Thursday 10/05/17 *Washington Junior High School Away 4:00 PM

Tuesday 10/10/17 *Charleroi Area Junior High Home 4:00 PM

Thursday 10/12/17 *Brownsville Middle School Away 4:00 PM

Tuesday 10/17/17 *McGuffey Middle School Home 4:00 PM

Thursday 10/19/17 *Monessen Senior High School Away 4:00 PM

Tuesday 10/24/17 *Waynesburg Central Junior School Home 4:00 PM

Thursday 10/26/17 *Laurel Highlands Junior High (LH Red) Away 4:00 PM

Superintendent Principal Principal Athletic Director

Dr. Charles Machesky Mrs. Heather Sefcheck Mr. Robert Manges Aaron Scott
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